
Name
Sl No Name Designation CID Card No DOB Maximum qualification attendedEmail ID Phone Number Current Address Name of Construction Company

1 Dipen Chhetri Engineer 11204004120 19 July 1992 Masters dipen1907@gmail.com 17308147 Babesa, Thimphu DC Developers
2 Phub Gyeltshen Site Supervisor 11911001382 12.11.1984 Class-XII rinxyangzom55@gmail.com 17928924 Panbang, Zhemgang M/s Rinchen Yangzom Construction 
3 Yonten Phuntsho Engineer 11512003830 7 April 1990 Degree yontena7x@gmail.com 17870949 Phuntsholing Wang's Pvt Ltd
4 Prakash Sundas Proprietor 11805004266 28th Jan 1986 class XII kellanbuilders1021@gmail.com 17601094 Phuentsholing Kellan P builders
5 Rinchen Choedra Engineer 10708002835 01/08/2000 Diploma rinchenchoedra010800@gmail.com 77688774 Nganglam, PemagatshelM/s Indanella Const. Pvt. Ltd.
6 Tshering Norbu civil engineer 11507000837 15/04/2000 diploma tsheringnorbu064@gmail.com 17399519 Tgang, merak unemployed
7 Pema Dorji Engineer 11606001980 06/08/2000 Diploma applekinjaz2020@gmail.com 17709828 P/Ling Dkans Construction 
8 Tenzin Namgyel Engineer 11606002026 01.01.1990 Degree namgyelceden88@gmail.com 77694291 Pemagatshel M/s Indanella Const. Pvt. Ltd.
9 Tulasi Ram Ghalley Research and Development Civil engineeri 11303000057 11303000057 Master tulasiramghalay@gmail.com 17405041 Thimphu 

10 Damcho Gyeltshen Engineer 11601001484 28/06/1999 Diploma damgyl999@gmail.com 17512996 Trashiyangtse Unemployed 
11 Duptho Wangmo Engineer 11515001205 14/07/1997 Degree Wangmoduptho97@gmail.com 17996837 Changjiji,Thimphu
12 Dawa Tamang Structural Engineer 11806000404 13/07/1997 Degree dmoktan06@gmail.com 17972508 Thimphu NHDCL
13 Chata Nath Dhakal civil engineer 11301003376 17.11.1995 Degree chetanathdhakal123@gmail.com 17829503 Punakha Sonam Wangmo Builders
14 Pema Tshering site engineer 11511000348 03/09/1998 Diploma pemdos124@gmail.com 17483860 Haa
15 Phurpa Wangdi Engineer 11505005314 13/02/2002 Diploma phurpachwang7@gmail.com 17279746 Thimphu Druk Kar-zhey Builders Pvt. Ltd
16 Norbu Wangmo Engineer 11808001071 31/10/1997 degree norwangs506@gmail.com 17994501 Thimphu 
17 Amber Bdr. Chhettri Civil Engineer 10211001589 13/09/1987 Degree bdiamond909@gmail.com 17847365 P/Ling Saicorian Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd
18 Sonam Choden Civil Engineer 10906002054 25/06/1995 Diploma schoden861@gmail.com 77670845/17514197 Paro Shari Sangay Construction
19 Samir Ghalley Civil Engineer 11215007326 20/05/1996 Degree samirghalley96@gmail.com 77619839 Thimphu M/s S.L construction Pvt. Ltd
20 Chandra Kumar Gautam Civil Engineer 11305002984 16/06/1994 Degree chandragautam545@gmail.com 17687212 Gelephu Unemployed 
21 Mihandra Chapagai civil Engineer 11805001637 06/01/1999 Degree mihandra.c808@gmail.com 17544914 Tsirang unemployed 
22 Sanjit Subba Civil Engineer 10205009356 01/06/1996 Degree sanjitsubba18@gmail.com 17759264 Thimphu Unemployed
23 Nima Dorji Jr. Engineer 11502000763 30/07/1994 Diploma nimadorji80@gmail.com 17801003 Thimphu
24 Migma Sherpa Project Engineer 1132040008981 14/04/1986 Diploma jambayangtechnical@gmail.com 77264594 Thimphu Nagu Construction
25 Tshering Wangchuk Civil engineer 10402000098 01/02/1998 Degree tsheringwangchuk011@gmail.com 17697324 Punakha Gadap Lhakpa Construction 
26 kinley Tenzin civil engineer 10806000424 16/02/1999 Degree amkinley99@gmail.com 77703284 punakha Gadap Lhakpa Construction 
27 Pem Tshering Tamang Civil engineer 10201000747 21/01/1994 Degree pemgbtamang12@gmail.com 17494594 pling Unemployed
28 Chador tenzin Civil Engineer 11915000515 07/07/1993 Degree tenzinchador1233@gmail.com 77613673 Thimphu Unemployed
29 Hem Kumar Biswa Mine Manager 11804002871 15/10/1987 Diploma hemk56@gmail.com 77883726 Thimphu Upper Gida Stone Quarry Pvt. Ltd
30 Pema Wangchuk Project Surveyor 11513000043 26/06/2002 Diploma pemawangchuk240@gmail.com 77263158 Gelephu M/s Sernyel Zekhil company Pvt.Ltd
31 Mongali Maya Darjee Site Supervisor 11808003327 21/09/1999 Class 12 mongalimaya0@gmail.com 77210506 Phuentsholing M/s Kamal Construction 
32 Yawan Tamang Site engineer 11215000872 01/01/1996 Diploma civil yawanmt123@gmail.com 17881789 Phuntsholing PMS Construction Pvt
33 Noamie Baraily Proprietor 11301000048 01/01/1989 Class XII buldersussan2018@gmail.com 17767533 Gelephu M/s Sussan Builders
34 Wang Tshering Freelance Engineer 11506000165 04/04/83 Diploma drukmepservices@gmail.com 17614001/77614001 Thimphu Druk MEP Services
35 Sanjit Subba Civil Engineering 10205009356 01/06/1996 Degree sanjitsubba18@gmail.com 17759264 Thimphu Kellan P builders 
36 Sonam Yangki Jattu Engineer 1141000339 14/08/1992 Degree syjattu@gmail.com 17161527 Thimphu Phuensum Builders Pvt Ltd
37 Tashi Dorji Supervisor/Safety Officer 10905005681 03/01/1995 X tashidorji900@gmail.com 17603528 Lhuntse Rigsar Const Pvt Ltd
38 Bishal Rai Manager 11206007490 01/01/1999 X bishal98892@gmail.com 17798892 Phuntsholing Doro-Sam Construction
39 Chandra Prasad Phuel Proprietor 11206001623 01/01/1977 Degree cp.phuyel@gmail.com 17715944 Phuntsholing Doro-Sam Construction
40 Thinley Choden Accountant 11206002578 06/04/1997 Degree  chodenthinleybts22@gmail.com 17680811 phuntsholing Doro-Sam Construction
41 Yeshi Dorji Safety Officer 11512000650 15/5/1994 Degree yeshidorjibfalbt@gmail.com 77306513 phuentsholing Bhutan Ferro Alloys 
42 Sonam Jamtsho Environment & Safety Officer 11206002577 1996 Degree sonam96jamtsho@gmail.com 77202191 Phuntsholing Druk Wang Alloys Limited 
43 Nar Bdr Subba Civil Engineer 11216002882 15/07/1997 Degree narulimbu640@gmail.com 16936053/77637679 Thimphu unemployed 
44 Sonam Wangchuk Site Supervisor 11703002884 22/07/1997 XII sonamwangchuk140@gmail.com 77611484 Phuntsholing Wangs Pvt Ltd
45 Yonten Jamtsho CE 11102000718 01/08/1981 Degree jatshoyonten@gmail.com 17551586 Gelephu unemployed
46 Sonam Tashi CE 10715000777 01/01/1979 Degree tashi1641@gmail.com 17792588 Wangdue unemployed
47 Phurpa Tshering Engineer 11506008635 06/07/2001 Diploma phurpatshering121@gmail.com 17616991 Thimphu Druk Phensum Private Limited 
48 Tshering Dorji CE 11515000941 09/07/1980 Degree tsheringtshering552@gmail.com 17868693 Pling HI-TECH CCPL
49 Sangay Nidup Engineer 11102007443 20/03/2000 Diploma sangaynidup5@gmail.com 17693633 Thimphu Druk Phensum Private Limited 
50 Sangey Pasang Lecturer/Civil Engineer 11410001537 07/01/1983 phd sangeypasang.cst@rub.edu.bt 77774567 phuentsholing CST
51 Sandip mongar Civil Engineer 11306003496 06/06/1996 Degree Shadowgo22@icloud.com 77784494 Thimphu Unemployed
52 Tshewang Gyeltshen ADM assistant 11510003011 01/01/1982 XII tgyeltshenkd@gmail.com 17744534 Thimphu KD Builders Pvt Ltd Company
53 Novin uraon Site engineer 11204006009 17/12/1998 Diploma nevine1999@gmail.com 17986427 Samtse Iron K builder Pvt. ltd
54 Rinzin Dorji Civil Engineer 11107002129 04/03/1989 Diploma tenzingeleg@gmail.com 77321831 phuentsholing M/s Tenzin Geleg Const. Pvt Ltd.
55 Bijay Raj Limbu CE 11210000214 8/8/1988 Degree kambangbijay1@gmail.com 77801969 Samtse pvt
56 Tshering Dorji Civil Engineer 11102003277 01/04/1986 Degree tsheringdorji70@gmail.com 17825545 Trashiyangtse Pvt
57 Yeshey nidup Civil engineer 11512001454 10/3/1995 Degree yeshini613@gmail.com 77887834 Samtse Pvt
58 Pema Yuden Civil Engineer 11312000658 07/12/1999 Degree ypema4599@gmail.com 17965846 Punakha unemployed
59 Monu Subba Civil Engineer 11807001618 10/02/1998 Degree monusubba426@gmail.com 17764713 Thimphu Pvt
60 Nim Bidha ADM assistant 10205002030 2/10/1998 Degree nimbidha95@gmail.com 17950816 thimphu pvt
61 Tashi Lham ADM assistant 10205002057 15/08/1989 X teeyamo1795@gmail.com 17950816 thimphu pvt

Raju Lapcha Manager 11805004288 1/1/1982 10 dhekhorconstn@gmail.com
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